
Spring 2026 Final Exam Schedule | 2/13/2026 
Seattle University School of Law 
 
*This schedule is tentative. A more complete schedule will be released on March 23 when the Exam Modification Process begins. A final version with rooms will be available by April 
30th. If you believe an exam is either missing or incorrectly listed, please contact Blake Stemen at bstemen@seattleu.edu  
 

 
Monday, May 4 

None 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Tuesday, May 5 

None 
 

 
Wednesday, May 6 
8:30 AM 

WRIT-105 (all sections) 
 
1:30 PM 

BSKL-300-A & O (Freitas 
Peres) 

BSKL-300-B (Minneti) 
HLTH-305-A (Deliganis) 

 
6:00 PM 

BUSN-300-FLEX 
(Chinen) 

WRIT-105-FLEX (all 
sections) 

 

 
Thursday, May 7 
8:30 AM 

None 
 
1:30 PM 

BANK-300-A (Heston) 
ENVL-350-A (Kuchan) 
PROF-200-A (Deliganis) 

 

 
Friday, May 8 
8:30 AM 

CNLW-100-A (Siegel) 
CNLW-100-B (Omari) 
 

1:30 PM 
BSKL-305-A & O 

(Motley) 
 

 
Saturday, May 9 
10:00 AM 

CRIM-305-A (Ahrens) 
EVID-200-A (Russo) 

 
10:30 AM Remote 

CNLW-100-FLEX (Carr) 
CRIM-100-FLEX (Sully) 
ESTA-305-FLEX 

(Macey-Cushman) 
 

 
Monday, May 11 
8:30 AM 

PROP-100-A 
(Verstraete) 

PROP-100-B (Slye) 
 

1:30 PM 
ADMN-300-A (Omari) 
BUSN-300-A (O’Kelley) 
CIVL-325-A (Hustace) 
INTP-320-O (Bartow) 
 

 
Tuesday, May 12 
8:30 AM 

None 
 
1:30 PM 

ENVL-380-A (Pardue) 
IMMG-300-A (Gairson) 
PROP-300-A (Axtell) 

 
6:00 PM 

CNLW-205-FLEX 
(Antkowiak) 

TORT-105-FLEX (Mygatt-
Tauber) 

 

 
Wednesday, May 13 
8:30 AM 

None 
 
1:30 PM 

ESTA-300-O (Eason) 
CRIM-300-A (Beattie & 

Samuel) 
INTP-350-A (Lorbiecki) 

 
 

 
Thursday, May 14 
8:30 AM 

CRIM-100-1 (Russo) 
CRIM-100-2 (Ahrens) 
 

1:30 PM 
CIVL-600-A (Renninger) 
TAXL-306-A (Maher) 
TORT-305-A (Hustace) 

 
Friday, May 15 
4:00 PM Take Homes Due 

ADMN-300-FLEX 
ENVL-300-A 
ESTA-305-A 
FAML-300-A 
IMMG-300-FLEX* 
INDL-300-O 
INTP-383-FLEX 
 

 
 
 
 

*Tentatively scheduled for a take home 
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